Contact Details

For further information, please contact:

0 Project Manager

Rheinallt Ffoster-Jones — Programme Manager
People’s Collection Wales

Email: rheinallt.ffoster-jones@museumwales.ac.uk
Telephone: +44 (029) 2057 3723

0 Marketing

Jessica Roberts — Marketing Officer
People's Collection Wales

Email: jessica.roberts@museumwales.ac.uk
Telephone: +44 (029) 2057 3708

° Innovation

Tom Pert — Online Development Manager
Royal Commission on the Ancient and Historical
Monuments of Wales

Email: tom.pert@rcahmw.gov.uk

Telephone: +44 (0) 1970 621 206

Casgliad y Werin Cymru
People’s Collection Wales

www.casgliadywerin.cymru
www.peoplescollection.wales

o Technology

Dafydd James — Head of Digital Media
Amgueddfa Cymru — National Museum of Wales
Email: dafydd.james@museumwales.ac.uk
Telephone: +44 (029) 2057 3196

0 Community Engagement, Content and Moderation
Gruffydd Jones - Field Officer

Llyfrgell Genedlaethol Cymru -

National Library of Wales

Email: gruffydd.jones@ligc.org.uk

Telephone: +44 (01970) 632 512

6 Learning
Danielle Cowell — Learning, Interpretation &

Participation Manager

Amgueddfa Cymru — National Museum of Wales
Email: danielle.cowell@museumwales.ac.uk
Telephone: +44 (029) 2057 3545



